
Day Time Meetings/Events Location
8:30am SW/JW  Readers 

PM

9:15am OTB HALL

9:45am Individual Music Lessons LIBRARY

PM SL OWL CLASS PPA 

1:00pm DBB & JS - Counselling - Mary LIBRARY

1.00pm Pets as therapy HALL

ASC Sports Club 

PM SL BIBURY  PPA

ASC Dance Club 

9:15am Worship 

ALL DAY SL WRENS CLASS PPA

8:00am Sports Breakfast Club LIBRARY

9:00am JT Reader LIBRARY

ASC Drama Club

8:30am SW/JW  Readers 

9.30am HR Reader

PM

ASC SATs Club

9:15am OTB HALL

9:45am Individual Music Lessons LIBRARY

9:30-

10:30am
Sadie Herbert - Kingfisher Class Y3/4 

PM SL OWL CLASS PPA 

1:00pm DBB & JS - Counselling - Mary LIBRARY

1.00pm Pets as therapy HALL

ASC Sports Club 

PM SL BIBURY  PPA

ASC Dance Club 

9:15am Worship 

ALL DAY SL WRENS CLASS PPA

8:00am Sports Breakfast Club LIBRARY

9:00am JT Reader LIBRARY

ASC Drama Club

SL KINGFISHER CLASS PPA PM

WEEKLY PLANNER

Friday 10th January      AM 

PE LESSONS

(change into PE kit)

Monday 6th January

Tuesday 7th January

PM PE LESSONS

(change into PE kit)

Thursday 9th January

Wednesday 8th January

SL KINGFISHER CLASS PPA PM

Friday 17th January

Monday 13th January

Tuesday 14th January

PM PE LESSONS

(change into PE kit)

Wednesday 15th January

Thursday 16th January


